Kablolar

Uriin

FLAXES FNK-601S CAT6 PATCH KABLO 1 METRE

~~ FLAXES FNK-602G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 2 METRE 23
' AWG

FLAXES FNK-615S 15MT CAT6 (PATCH) NETWORK
KABLOSU

FLAXES FNK-620S 20MT CAT6 (PATCH) NETWORK
KABLOSU

Marka

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

1,57 USD

2,10 USD

5,78 USD

7,35 USD



